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 Clasificación  : CAMPIONAT CATALUNYA BTT INFANTIL                                   
 
 Fecha          : 26/06/11 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                  Tiempos   Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1     340 FABRELLAS,Eudald     BENJ2  ENPLATER                   00:11:00           
   2     338 PLANAS,BERNAT        BENJ1  SANT CELON I. CLUB CICLIST  00:11:02        2 seg. 
   3     343 ALCARAZ,ORIOL        BENJ1  CICLOS MOR ENITO.GESTORIA   00:11:02        2 seg. 
   4     330 HERNANDEZ,Miquel     BENJ1  O.M.BICIS                  00:11:45       45 seg. 
   5     333 VIDAL,Iu             BENJ2  CLUB BTT O SONA             00:12:22     1:22 min. 
   6     313 JURADO,Alan          BENJ2  LA TORRETA  BIKE. CLUB CIC  00:12:28     1:28 min. 
   7     344 ROVIRA,ENRIC         BENJ2  DOCTORE                    00:12:38     1:38 min. 
   8     346 BOADAS,MARINA        FBEN2  AJUNTAMENT  DE CASTELL-PLA  00:12:59     1:59 min. 
   9     301 REYES,ANDREU         BENJ1  COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB  00:13:02     2:02 min. 
  10     319 GOMEZ,JAN            BENJ1  CLUB BTT O SONA             00:13:23     2:23 min. 
  11     337 PLANAS,JOANA         FBEN1  SANT CELON I. CLUB CICLIST  00:13:29     2:29 min. 
  12     341 FERNANDEZ,Enric      BENJ2  ENPLATER                   00:13:33     2:33 min. 
  13     331 JONES,Bernat         BENJ1  TERRES DE LLEIDA. C.C.     00:13:56     2:56 min. 
  14     300 VELLIDO,MIGUEL ANGEL BENJ1  COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB  00:14:02     3:02 min. 
  15     311 ARIZA,RUBEN          BENJ1  LA TORRETA  BIKE. CLUB CIC  00:14:10     3:10 min. 
  16     345 MUJICA,Carlos        BENJ1  GUIXOLS. S PORT CICLISTA    00:14:30     3:30 min. 
  17     324 MENDEZ,SARA          FBEN2  BICIATS CA RDEDEU.CLUB BTT  00:14:30     3:30 min. 
  18     342 QUERO,ELOY           BENJ2  BICIATS CA RDEDEU.CLUB BTT  00:14:30     3:30 min. 
  19     316 PEREZ,Judit          FBEN2  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      00:14:38     3:38 min. 
  20     339 CUADROS,IVAN         BENJ1  FUTUR ESPO RT CLUB          00:15:41     4:41 min. 
  21     310 MONZONIS,ARNAU       BENJ2  ALT PENEDE S. BICI CLUB     00:16:05     5:05 min. 
  22     348 DONATE,Xènia         FBEN1  MEDINA LLA GOSTERA          00:16:33     5:33 min. 
  23     325 COSTA,ARIADNA        FBEN2  TORRAS                     00:16:36     5:36 min. 
  24     302 DUQUE,MARC           BENJ1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:16:36     5:36 min. 
  25     304 MONTEOLIVA,Mónica    FBEN1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:16:36     5:36 min. 
  26     315 VAZQUEZ,ENZO         BENJ1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:18:32     7:32 min. 
  27     334 GAÑAN,GERARD         BENJ1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:19:19     8:19 min. 
  28     336 MORENO,ANDY          BENJ1  AYATS CYCL ES               00:20:59     9:59 min. 
  29     347 BOIX,Bernat          BENJ1  NO CLUB                    00:21:32    10:32 min. 
  30     349 PONS,NURIA           FBEN1  TERRES DE LLEIDA. C.C.     00:21:49    10:49 min. 
  31     309 CASADO,AXIER         BENJ2  CASTELLAR BIKE TOLRA.CLUB  00:22:04    1 Vts  
 
 Corredores clasificados : 31 
 
 Clasificación de : BENJAMI 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     340 FABRELLAS,Eudald     BENJ2  ENPLATER                   00:11:00           
   2     338 PLANAS,BERNAT        BENJ1  SANT CELON I. CLUB CICLIST  00:11:02        2 seg. 
   3     343 ALCARAZ,ORIOL        BENJ1  CICLOS MOR ENITO.GESTORIA   00:11:02        2 seg. 
   4     330 HERNANDEZ,Miquel     BENJ1  O.M.BICIS                  00:11:45       45 seg. 
   5     333 VIDAL,Iu             BENJ2  CLUB BTT O SONA             00:12:22     1:22 min. 
   6     313 JURADO,Alan          BENJ2  LA TORRETA  BIKE. CLUB CIC  00:12:28     1:28 min. 
   7     344 ROVIRA,ENRIC         BENJ2  DOCTORE                    00:12:38     1:38 min. 
   8     301 REYES,ANDREU         BENJ1  COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB  00:13:02     2:02 min. 
   9     319 GOMEZ,JAN            BENJ1  CLUB BTT O SONA             00:13:23     2:23 min. 
  10     341 FERNANDEZ,Enric      BENJ2  ENPLATER                   00:13:33     2:33 min. 
  11     331 JONES,Bernat         BENJ1  TERRES DE LLEIDA. C.C.     00:13:56     2:56 min. 
  12     300 VELLIDO,MIGUEL ANGEL BENJ1  COMARQUES DE LLEIDA. CLUB  00:14:02     3:02 min. 
  13     311 ARIZA,RUBEN          BENJ1  LA TORRETA  BIKE. CLUB CIC  00:14:10     3:10 min. 
  14     345 MUJICA,Carlos        BENJ1  GUIXOLS. S PORT CICLISTA    00:14:30     3:30 min. 
  15     342 QUERO,ELOY           BENJ2  BICIATS CA RDEDEU.CLUB BTT  00:14:30     3:30 min. 
  16     339 CUADROS,IVAN         BENJ1  FUTUR ESPO RT CLUB          00:15:41     4:41 min. 
  17     310 MONZONIS,ARNAU       BENJ2  ALT PENEDE S. BICI CLUB     00:16:05     5:05 min. 
  18     302 DUQUE,MARC           BENJ1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:16:36     5:36 min. 
  19     315 VAZQUEZ,ENZO         BENJ1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:18:32     7:32 min. 
  20     334 GAÑAN,GERARD         BENJ1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:19:19     8:19 min. 
  21     336 MORENO,ANDY          BENJ1  AYATS CYCL ES               00:20:59     9:59 min. 
  22     347 BOIX,Bernat          BENJ1  NO CLUB                    00:21:32    10:32 min. 
  23     309 CASADO,AXIER         BENJ2  CASTELLAR BIKE TOLRA.CLUB  00:22:04    1 Vts  
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 Clasificación de : BENJAMI FEMINES 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1     346 BOADAS,MARINA        FBEN2  AJUNTAMENT  DE CASTELL-PLA  00:12:59          min. 
   2     337 PLANAS,JOANA         FBEN1  SANT CELON I. CLUB CICLIST  00:13:29       30 seg. 
   3     324 MENDEZ,SARA          FBEN2  BICIATS CA RDEDEU.CLUB BTT  00:14:30     1:31 min. 
   4     316 PEREZ,Judit          FBEN2  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      00:14:38     1:39 min. 
   5     348 DONATE,Xènia         FBEN1  MEDINA LLA GOSTERA          00:16:33     3:34 min. 
   6     325 COSTA,ARIADNA        FBEN2  TORRAS                     00:16:36     3:37 min. 
   7     304 MONTEOLIVA,Mónica    FBEN1  AMUNT CLUB  CICLISTA        00:16:36     3:37 min. 
   8     349 PONS,NURIA           FBEN1  TERRES DE LLEIDA. C.C.     00:21:49     8:50 min. 
 


